322 323
NZK, NZR, NZP, NSK, NSR, NSP,
NES, NEZ
KITCHEN HOODS
5/S1
v 3.3 (en)
KITCHEN HOODS KITCHEN HOODS

ordering larger dimension hood. In such case, we can
make multipart hood.
Ordering key:
B
600
E
S
F
O
K
L ≤ 2000
100
L/2-80
185
20
20
L = 2000 - 5900
L = 6000
K
KITCHEN HOODS KITCHEN HOODS
332 333Design changes reserved Design changes reserved
Grijač
Filter
Iz prostorije 30%
tp = 20°C
70%
30%
100%
Energy saving ceiling hood (onesided), NEZ
Width 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500
Stan-
dard
length
L
Draining
taps
No.
No. of
filter
units
Nominal
extract
air
volume
Supply air connection
E x S
Extract air connection
F x O Lamp characteristics
No. of
suspen-
sions
Connec-
tion
K
No. of
connec-
tions
Dimensions Dimensions
No. of
connec-
tions
No. of
lamps
Lamp
power
Lamp
length
mm kom kom m3/h kom mm mm kom kom W mm kom mm
1000 1 2 1000 1 650 x 210 850 x 210 1 1 18 660 4 500
1200 1 2 1100 1 650 x 210 850 x 210 1 1 18 660 4 600
1400 1 2 1300 1 650 x 210 1200 x 210 1 1 18 660 4 700
1600 1 3 1800 1 950 x 210 1200 x 210 1 1 36 1270 4 800
1800 1 3 2100 1 950 x 210 1200 x 210 1 1 36 1270 4 900